\DAG SUPERGROSS no—
WESTEALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 ==

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km

FINAL 11.01.2019 22:33
Race (15 Laps) started at 22:47:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 34.543 +5.160 22:54:49.007 12 31.574 +2.088 22:53:59.997
(259) Julien LEBEAU 15 34.329 +4.946 22:55:23.336 13 31.285 +1.799 22:54:31.282
1 22:48:10.298 14 31.996 +2.510 22:55:03.278
2 22:48:39.221 (384) Lorenzo CAMPORESE 15 31.710 +2.224 22:55:34.988
3 29.112 +0.189 22:49:08.333 1 22:48:12.682
4 29.452 +0.529 22:49:37.785 2 31.203 +1.526 22:48:43.885 (427) Hakon FREDRIKSON
5 29.493 +0.570 22:50:07.278 3 30.593 +0.916 22:49:14.478 1 22:48:19.970
6 29.340 +0.417 22:50:36.618 4 22:49:44.155 2 29.807 +0.136 22:48:49.777
7 29.449 +0.526 22:51:06.067 5 30.373 +0.696 22:50:14.528 3 30.499 +0.828 22:49:20.276
8 29.556 +0.633 22:51:35.623 6 30.506 +0.829 22:50:45.034 4 35.442 +5.771 22:49:55.718
9 29.385 +0.462 22:52:05.008 7 30.240 +0.563 22:51:15.274 5 30.716 +1.045 22:50:26.434
10 32.370 +3.447 22:52:37.378 8 30.345 +0.668 22:51:45.619 6 30.249 +0.578 22:50:56.683
11 30.203 +1.280 22:53:07.581 9 30.683 +1.006 22:52:16.302 7 31.193 +1.522 22:51:27.876
12 29.890 +0.967  22:53:37.471 10 33.330 +3.653  22:52:49.632 8 22:51:57.547
13 29.802 +0.879 22:54:07.273 u 31.084 +1.407 22:53:20.716 9 31.114 +1.443 22:52:28.661
14 30.295 +1.372 22:54:37.568 12 30.570 +0.893 22:53:51.286 10 32.619 +2.948 22:53:01.280
15 31.160 +2.237 22:55:08.728 13 31.184 +1.507 22:54:22.470 11 31.564 +1.893 22:53:32.844
14 31.479 +1.802 22:54:53.949 12 30.755 +1.084 22:54:03.599
(945) Anthony BOURDON 15 30.388 +0.711 22:55:24.337 13 30.549 +0.878 22:54:34.148
1 22:48:10.963 14 31.034 +1.363 22:55:05.182
2 22:48:40.020 (851) Clement BRIATTE 15 30.878 +1.207 22:55:36.060
3 29.184 +0.127 22:49:09.204 1 22:48:11.962
4 29.743 +0.686 22:49:38.947 2 22:48:41.333 (831) Brice MAYLIN
5 29.509 +0.452 22:50:08.456 3 29.481 +0.110 22:49:10.814 1 22:48:13.644
6 29.200 +0.143 22:50:37.656 4 30.084 +0.713 22:49:40.898 2 31.627 +0.223 22:48:45.271
7 29.562 +0.505 22:51:07.218 5 30.023 +0.652 22:50:10.921 3 36.588 +5.184 22:49:21.859
8 29.614 +0.557 22:51:36.832 6 29.524 +0.153 22:50:40.445 4 37.861 +6.457 22:49:59.720
9 29.573 +0.516 22:52:06.405 7 29.999 +0.628 22:51:10.444 5 31.429 +0.025 22:50:31.149
10 32.346 +3.289 22:52:38.751 8 29.735 +0.364 22:51:40.179 6 31.443 +0.039 22:51:02.592
11 29.726 +0.669 22:53:08.477 9 30.717 +1.346 22:52:10.896 7 31.432 +0.028 22:51:34.024
12 30.205 +1.148 22:53:38.682 10 35.920 +6.549 22:52:46.816 8 34.316 +2.912 22:52:08.340
13 29.831 +0.774 22:54:08.513 1 31.104 +1.733 22:53:17.920 9 40.005 +8.601 22:52:48.345
14 30.558 +1.501 22:54:39.071 12 31.997 +2.626 22:53:49.917 10 35.515 +4.111 22:53:23.860
15 30.668 +1.611 22:55:09.739 13 32.340 +2.969 22:54:22.257 11 32.353 +0.949 22:53:56.213
14 31.096 +1.725 22:54:53.353 12 22:54:27.617
(744) Diogo CRAGA 15 32.500 +3.129 22:55:25.853 13 31.683 +0.279 22:54:59.300
1 22:48:12.218 14 32.707 +1.303 22:55:32.007
2 30.890 +1.484 22:48:43.108 (51) Adrien MALAVAL
3 22:49:12.514 1 22:48:14.530 (491) Paul HABERLAND
4 29.592 +0.186 22:49:42.106 2 31.553 +1.329 22:48:46.083 1 22:48:23.536
5 30.083 +0.677 22:50:12.189 3 30.836 +0.612 22:49:16.919 2 31.100 +0.661 22:48:54.636
6 29.556 +0.150 22:50:41.745 4 30.828 +0.604 22:49:47.747 3 32.408 +1.969 22:49:27.044
7 30.340 +0.934 22:51:12.085 5 30.534 +0.310 22:50:18.281 4 31.388 +0.949 22:49:58.432
8 29.940 +0.534 22:51:42.025 6 31.109 +0.885 22:50:49.390 5 30.772 +0.333 22:50:29.204
9 29.491 +0.085 22:52:11.516 7 30.369 +0.145 22:51:19.759 6 30.457 +0.018 22:50:59.661
10 31.819 +2.413 22:52:43.335 8 22:51:49.983 7 22:51:30.100
11 29.907 +0.501 22:53:13.242 9 30.304 +0.080 22:52:20.287 8 31.486 +1.047 22:52:01.586
12 30.627 +1.221 22:53:43.869 10 31.879 +1.655 22:52:52.166 9 34.564 +4.125 22:52:36.150
13 30.954 +1.548 22:54:14.823 1 31.107 +0.883 22:53:23.273 10 34.387 +3.948 22:53:10.537
14 34.453 +5.047 22:54:49.276 12 31.078 +0.854 22:53:54.351 11 30.464 +0.025 22:53:41.001
15 31.295 +1.889 22:55:20.571 13 30.961 +0.737 22:54:25.312 12 31.215 +0.776 22:54:12.216
14 32.027 +1.803 22:54:57.339 13 55.047 +24.608 22:55:07.263
(773) Thomas DO 15 32.980 +2.756 22:55:30.319 14 34.349 +3.910 22:55:41.612
1 22:48:12.544
2 30.738 +1.355 22:48:43.282 (33) Gradie FEATHERSTONE (651) Kade WALKER TINKLER
3 29.862 +0.479 22:49:13.144 1 22:48:24.222 1 22:48:24.584
4 29.836 +0.453 22:49:42.980 2 29.720 +0.234 22:48:53.942 2 30.233 +0.777 22:48:54.817
5 22:50:12.363 3 30.224 +0.738 22:49:24.166 3 29.982 +0.526 22:49:24.799
6 29.949 +0.566 22:50:42.312 4 30.621 +1.135 22:49:54.787 4 30.334 +0.878 22:49:55.133
7 30.226 +0.843 22:51:12.538 5 30.230 +0.744 22:50:25.017 5 30.158 +0.702 22:50:25.291
8 29.823 +0.440  22:51:42.361 6 22:50:54.503 6 22:50:54.747
9 29.666 +0.283 22:52:12.027 7 29.659 +0.173 22:51:24.162 7 30.501 +1.045 22:51:25.248
10 33.353 +3.970 22:52:45.380 8 30.433 +0.947 22:51:54.595 8 29.664 +0.208 22:51:54.912
1 29.743 +0.360 22:53:15.123 9 29.941 +0.455 22:52:24.536 9 1:15.270 +45.814 22:53:10.182
12 29.692 +0.309 22:53:44.815 10 32.157 +2.671 22:52:56.693 10 35.928 +6.472 22:53:46.110
13 29.649 +0.266 22:54:14.464 1 31.730 +2.244 22:53:28.423 11 46.220 +16.764 22:54:32.330
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DA SUPERCROSS JRT T
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
1. BIS1S, NUAR 2018 =<~

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km

FINAL 11.01.2019 22:33
Race (15 Laps) started at 22:47:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 50.005 +20.549 22:55:22.335
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